
LOT 35 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2.

WD 1078-1558, QC 1274-2256, QC 1

CARNER KENNETH R/CARNER SHERYL A
306 SW WOODLEAF CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-135

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/14/2023 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000
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3
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8,068
35,000

343,433
98,287

245,146
HX HB 50,722

194,424
343,433

0

346,628

1377/2668 1/24/2019 WD Q I 01 247,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

KENNETH R & SHERYL 

1363/1489 6/27/2018 WD U V 37 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN K TAYLOR

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC
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000045284 Solar Power Syste 42,493 08/25/2022

37255 SFR 952 09/26/2018

2020HX Base Yr

306 SW WOODLEAF CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,286 124.7994 139.78 319,537 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1870

BAS 1,870 100 1,870 245,706

FGR 506 55 278 36,527

FOP 225 30 68 8,935

FSP 176 40 70 9,198

2,777 2,286 300,365

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W34 S11 W18 S20 E11 S7 E7 S7 E11 N3 E23 N42 $
FGR=[ORIG=-23,45] S19 E23 N22 W23 S3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-52,31] S16 E11 N2 E7 N7 W7 N7 W11 $
FSP=[ORIG=-34,0] W16 S11 E16 N11 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 384

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,842.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,684

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,200

8,068

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


